
Registration to close Saturday; 
13,724 on books at beginning 

The registration period for new voters will close in ell of 
Orange County's 25 precincts as of sundown (7:15 p.m.) this Sat- 
urday. 

County Board of'Elections Secretary James N. Prothro of Cha- 
pel Hill sard that brisk registration had been reported to date in 
some precincts-—including a number of voters switching party 
affiliations—-but'that ito figures were available. 

Registrars will be in the precinct polling places from 9 a.m. 
till the sundown closing hour on Saturday to accept registrations. 
The books will not be re-opened for registration prior to any 
second primary, the elections official pointed out. 

Of the 13,724 voters shown on the County's voting books when 
the new registration period began on May 2, the break-down by 
parties in the seven townships is as follows: 
Township 
Chapel Hill 
Hillsborough 
Bingham 
Cheeks — 

Cedar Grove 
Eno 
Little River 

Democrats Republicans 
6,180 
2,177 

590 
1,273 

712 
586 
342 

1,006 
122 
137 
175 
34 
72 
46- 

Independents 
104 

16 
31 
19 
15 
4 
5 

Total 11,930 1,592 

Paul Hoffman t(S>k» presented 
World Peaoa Award toniqht 

Paul G. Hoffman, the man Who 
is to receive the American Free- 
dom- Association’s 1964 World 
Pefetce Award at the University 
of v North Carolina here at 8 p.m. 
tonight (Thursday), is a ’man who 
has spent the major portion of 
his life administering develop-, 
ment of a variety of items in- 

cluding cars, countries, econom- 

ics, and research. -• .^v 

The ceremonies will be held 
in'Carroll Hall. Mr. Hofftnan will 
be introduced by former UNC 
President Frank P. Graham, now 

a United Nations mediator. Gov. 
Srfnford will be on the program. 

As managing. director of the 
UK. Special Fund, Hoffman is- 
concerned with developing the 

undeveloped in the underdevel- 
oped world. This means adminis- 
tering monies to assist countries 
in surveying and defining their 
natural reources, in establishing 
training institutes for the inhabi- 
taits' Qi these countries.,, 

Hoffman played a role in the 
organization of the Automotive 

Moore coming 
to Chapel Hitt' 
next Tuesday 

Dari Moore plans to spend much 
of next Tuesday, May 19, in Carr- 
bOro and Chapel Hill in hts cam- 

paign for governor, according to 
a schedule released today by R. 
B. Fitch, Jr., Chapel Hill-Carr- 
bdro Chairman for Moore. 

The visit will, begin at 8:30 
a.m. at the Carrboro Town Hall. 
From there he will walk east 
through town to the Chapel Hill" 
Post Office. He plans to stop at 
his headquarters on West Frank-! 
lift- St. in Chapel Hill at 10 and 
spend an hour informally meet- 
ing and talking with visitors 
there. All interested visitors are 

invited. 
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Safety Foundation and served as 

its chairman from 1946 to 1948. 
He also helped organize the Com- 
mittee for Economic Cooperation 
AdthinistPatiirm — the Marshall 
Flan—by President Truman. Fol- 
lowing resignation from this post 
in 1460, Hoffman served as Pres- 
ident of the Ford Foundation, 
1851-53. 

Prior to becoming the” first 
managing director of the ITU. 
Special Fund in 1959, Hoffman 
had served as a member of the 
United States U.N. delegation, 
serving mainly as delegate to 
the Economic and Financial Com- 

Tnittee. 

LITTLE LEAGUE CANDY SALE 
A meeting of persons interest- 

ed in tho Hillsborough Littlo 
League will bo hold Tvndty 
night. May 19, at 7:30 at Cameron 
Park School. Players are re* 

guested to fill out applications 

and pick up candy for salo. Pro* 
coods of candy salo wilt go for 
getting fiold In playing condi- 
tion, and buying needed equip 
ment. 

It is the dose observation otf 
little things which is the secVei 
of success in business, is airtJjn 
science, and in every pursuit Jn 
life.—Samuel Smiles 

LOUNGE OUTDOORS 
on REDWOOD and FOAM 
Reversible cushions! Deep cushions filled with 40% urethane foam & 60% cotton for 
added, stability. Leaf-green water repeilant duck on one side-lovely floral fabric backed plastic print on the reverse. Choose wheeled chaise and 2 chairs, or settee with 2 chairs. 

m* 

Your Choice* 
of'either group 

Pay ©illy 
$6 a month 

Tie comfort of foami.. beauty of dannsfl,.tln practicality of plastic 
BIG SOFA-SLEEPER PLUS TV RECUNER and CHAIR 

ALL 3 PIECES 

Sleeps two! 

Come in and see this >good4ookir« duai pur- 
pose group in our store! Sleeping room for two 
adults sitting room for a family. Heavy 
plastic covers that look and feel like expensive 
damask, but are*a breeze to keep clean. Deep 
urethane foam seats and diamond-tufted-to- 
foam backs. 3-WAVRtZCLINER gives club chair 
comfort, TV viewing position or stretchout full 
length relaxation. Choice of colors. 

CARRBORO 317 E. MAIN ST 
* 


