The registration period for new voters will close in all of Orange County's 25 precincts as of sundown (7:15 p.m.) this Sat-

County Board of Elections Secretary James N. Prothro of Chapel Hill said that brisk registration had been reported to date in some precincts—including a number of voters switching party affiliations-but that no figures were available.

Registrars will be in the precinct polling places from 9 a.m. till the sundown closing hour on Saturday to accept registrations. The books will not be re-opened for registration prior to any second primary, the elections official pointed out.

Of the 13,724 voters shown on the County's voting books when the new registration period began on May 2, the break-down by

parties in the seven to	wnships is as fol	lows:	
Township	Democrats	Republicans	Independent
Chapel Hill	6,180	1,006	104
Hillsborough	2,177	122	16
Bingham	590	137	31
Cheeks	1,273	175	19
Cedar Grove	782	34	15
Eno	586	72	4
Little River	342	46	5
	DOMESTIC DESCRIPTION	C BORT AND SELV	The act of the
Total	11,930	1,592	194

Paul Hoffman to be presented World Peace Award tonight

Prior to becoming the first

Paul G. Hoffman, the man who | Safety Foundation and served as is to receive the American Free- its chairman from 1946 to 1948. dom Association's 1964 World He also helped organize the Com-Peace Award at the University mittee for Economic Cooperation of North Carolina here at 8 p.m. Administration — the Marshall tonight (Thursday), is a man who Flan-by President Truman. Folhas spent the major portion of lowing resignation from this post his life administering develop in 1950, Hoffman served as Presment of a variety of items in- ident of the Ford Foundation, cluding cars, countries, econom- 1951-53. ics, and research.

The ceremonies will be held managing director of the U.N. in Carroll Hall, Mr. Hoffman will Special Fund in 1959, Hoffman be introduced by former UNC had served as a member of the President Frank P. Graham, now United States U.N. delegation, a United Nations mediator. Gov. serving mainly as delegate to Sanford will be on the program. the Economic and Financial Com-

As managing director of the mittee. U.N. Special Fund, Hoffman is concerned with developing the undeveloped in the underdeveloped world. This means administering monies to assist countries in surveying and defining their natural reources, in establishing training institutes for the inhabitants of these countries.

Hoffman played a role in the organization of the Automotive

Moore coming to Chapel Hill next Tuesday

Dan Moore plans to spend much of next Tuesday, May 19, in Carrbero and Chapel Hill in his campaign for governor, according to a schedule released today by R. B. Fitch, Jr., Chapel Hill-Carrboro Chairman for Moore.

The visit will, begin at 8:30 a.m. at the Carrboro Town Hall. From there he will walk east through town to the Chapel Hill Post Office. He plans to stop at his headquarters on West Franklin-St. in Chapel Hill at 10 and spend an hour informally meeting and talking with visitors there. All interested visitors are invited.

MAC'S

TV SERVICE CALLS

ANTENNAS INSTALLED COLOR TV SERVICE AUTO RADIO Transistor Radio Repair Batteries - Phono Needle

DIAL 4683 - 2531

3725

LITTLE LEAGUE CANDY SALE, THE NEWS-THURSDAY. MAY 14, 1964

A meeting of persons interested in the Hillsberough Little League will be held Tuesday night, May 19, at 7:30 at Cameron Park School. Players are requested to fill out applications ment.

and pick up candy for sale. Proceeds of candy sale will go for little things which is the secret getting field in playing condi- of success in business, in art, in fion, and buying needed equip-

It is the close observation of science, and in every pursuit in life.—Samuel Smiles

LOUNGE OUTDOORS on REDWOOD and FOAM

Reversible cushions! Deep cushions filled with 40% urethane foam & 60% cotton for added, stability. Leaf-green water repellant duck on one side-lovely floral fabric backed plastic print on the reverse. Choose wheeled chaise and 2 chairs, or settee with 2 chairs.



The comfort of foam... beauty of damask.. the practicality of plastic BIG SOFA-SLEEPER PLUS TV RECLINER and CHAIR



Riggsbee-Hinson Furniture

317 E. MAIN ST.

CARRBORO